

**MONTEREY  
BAY  
AQUARIUM  
RESEARCH  
INSTITUTE**



# PURCHASE ORDER

Purchase Order Invalid Without PO#

**PO#: 0610857**

Date: 4/4/2006

## VENDOR

Brantner & Assoc., Inc.  
Acct. #2119  
1240 Vernon Way  
El Cajon, CA 92020-1874 USA  
Phone: (619) 562-7071  
Fax: (619) 562-9706  
Email: dgoodbody@seaconbrantner.com  
Contact: Darlene Goodbody  
Payment Terms: NET 30

## SHIPPING

*Ship To:*  
MBARI Building A  
7700 Sandholdt Road  
Moss Landing, CA 95039-9644 USA

*Ship Via:* Best Way  
*Expected Delivery Date:* 5/15/2006  
*FOB:* Shipping Point

## MBARI CONTACT

Name: Sherman, Alana  
Phone: (831) 775-1780  
Fax: (831) 775-1646  
Email: alana@mbari.org

## SEND INVOICES TO

MBARI Accounts Payable  
7700 Sandholdt Rd.  
Moss Landing, CA 95039-9644  
Phone: (831) 775-1700 Fax: (831) 775-1630

## PROJECT

| Project   | Account  | RefNum | Amount      |
|-----------|----------|--------|-------------|
| 900502.00 | 5330-000 |        | \$30,340.90 |

## REMARKS

## ITEM DETAIL

| # | Description                                          | Part #        | Quantity | U/M  | Unit Cost | Ext Amount |
|---|------------------------------------------------------|---------------|----------|------|-----------|------------|
| 1 | 10 pin ti connector plug, male insert                | MINK10CCPL-TI | 6        | Each | \$620.35  | \$3,722.10 |
| 2 | 10 pin Ti bulk head connector, female insert         | MINK10FCRL-TI | 6        | Each | \$667.00  | \$4,002.00 |
| 3 | MINK Ti dummy plug                                   | MINKDSPL-TI   | 5        | Each | \$240.70  | \$1,203.50 |
| 4 | 12 pin Ti Connector plug, 3F/1M inserts              | MINM12CCPL-TI | 4        | Each | \$735.75  | \$2,943.00 |
| 5 | 12 pin Ti flange connector receptacle, 3M/1F inserts | MINM12FCRL-TI | 4        | Each | \$735.15  | \$2,940.60 |
| 6 | MINM Long dummy plugs                                | MINMDSPL-TI   | 5        | Each | \$335.30  | \$1,676.50 |
| 7 | 26 pin cable connector plug, Male inserts            | MINM26CCP-TI  | 4        | Each | \$907.00  | \$3,628.00 |

|    |                                                                                     |                                     |   |      |          |            |
|----|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|---|------|----------|------------|
| 8  | 26 pin flange connector receptacle, female inserts                                  | MINM26FCR-TI                        | 4 | Each | \$920.20 | \$3,680.80 |
| 9  | MINM dummy plugs                                                                    | MINMDSP-TI                          | 4 | Each | \$416.70 | \$1,666.80 |
| 10 | 10 pin long Ti flange connector receptacle, female inserts                          | MINM10FCRL-TI                       | 2 | Each | \$766.60 | \$1,533.20 |
| 11 | M-shell 10 pin connector plug, male inserts                                         | MINM10CCPL-TI                       | 2 | Each | \$772.55 | \$1,545.10 |
| 12 | M-shell 12 pin receptacle insert                                                    | MINM12CIRL                          | 1 | Each | \$208.60 | \$208.60   |
| 13 | M-shell 12 pin plug insert                                                          | MINM12CIPL                          | 1 | Each | \$243.20 | \$243.20   |
| 14 | MOLD CF<br>MINK10CCPL-TI ON<br>ONE END OF CF<br>POLY-U CABLE (Rover<br>Motor Cable) | Mold MINK10<br>CCPL                 | 2 | Each | \$172.20 | \$344.40   |
| 15 | Double ended MOLD CF<br>MINM12CCPL-TI ON CF<br>POLY-U CABLE (Battery<br>Cable)      | Double ended Mold<br>of MINM12 CCPL | 1 | Each | \$367.20 | \$367.20   |
| 16 | Shorting plug<br>MINM10CCPL-TI                                                      | MINM 10 CCPL<br>Shorting plug       | 2 | Each | \$145.75 | \$291.50   |
| 17 | mold CF MINK10 CCPL<br>on one end of poly-u cable<br>(current meter cable)          | Mold of MINK10<br>CCPL              | 2 | Each | \$172.20 | \$344.40   |

Shipping Cost: \$150.00

Sales/Use Tax: \$2,199.72

Purchase Order Amount: \$32,690.62


**ATTACHMENTS**

| Description                     | FileName                   | Action                   |
|---------------------------------|----------------------------|--------------------------|
| Quote from March 14, revision 2 | SeaconQuoteMarch14rev2.doc | <a href="#">Download</a> |

MBARI is an Affirmative Action/Equal Opportunity employer. MBARI does not discriminate against any employee or applicant for employment because of race, color, sex, or national origin. MBARI will comply with the provisions of Executive Order 11246 of 9/24/65, and relevant rules and regulations as required by law. Please be advised that all contractors and subcontractors having 50 or more employees and a federal government contract or subcontract of \$50,000 or more must develop a written affirmative action plan under the federal guidelines.